

4/10/2024

CONSENT CALENDAR - (C.HOLMES) - ISSUANCE OF THE COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2022-1 (ECLIPSE/MOUNTAIN HOUSE) SPECIAL TAX BONDS - Request the City Council, acting as the legislative body of Community Facilities District No. 2022-1 of the City of Escondido (Eclipse/Mountain House) (the "District"), adopt Resolution No. 2024-XX (the "Resolution") to authorize the issuance and sale of Special Tax Bonds, Series 2024 (the "Bonds") and approve certain documents and the taking of certain other actions in connection therewith.

ESSENTIAL SERVICE: YES, LAND USE/DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL PRIORITY: Encourage Housing Development

CONSENT CALENDAR - (J. PERPETUA) - ADOPTION OF MASTER SERVICE AGREEMENT WITH ORIGAMI RISK FOR RISK MANAGEMENT INFORMATION

SYSTEM AND IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES

ESSENTIAL SERVICE: YES, INTERNAL REQUIREMENT

COUNCIL PRIORITY:

CURRENT BUSINESS - (E. VARSO / C. MCKINNEY) - NOISE ORDINANCE REVIEW

ESSENTIAL SERVICE: YES - LAND USE/DEVELOPMENT

COUNCIL PRIORITY: ELIMINATE STRUCTURAL DEFICIT; IMPROVE PUBLIC SAFETY; INCREASE RETENTION AND ATTRACTION OF PEOPLE AND

BUSINESSES TO ESCONDIDO

CURRENT BUSINESS - (M. MCGUINNESS) - DESIGNATION OF ENFORCEMENT AUTHORITY FOR THE ESCONDIDO CAMPAIGN CONTROL ORDINANCE-

ESSENTIAL SERVICE: YES - INTERNAL REQUIREMENT

COUNCIL PRIORITY:

CURRENT BUSINESS - (D. WHITE) - BOARD AND COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS

ESSENTIAL SERVICE: YES, INTERNAL REQUIREMENT

COUNCIL PRIORITY: Eliminate Structural Deficit; Improve Public Safety; Increase Retention and Attraction of People and Businesses to Escondido;

Encourage Housing Development